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Grundriss Erdgeschoss

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Foyer

Schulverwaltung

Biro / Beratungsraum
Klassen- / Kursraum
Informatikraum

Fachraum Biologie
Vorbereitungsraum
Treffpunkt / Selbstlernzone
Turnhalle

10 Umkleiden / Sanitar
11 Gerateraum
12 Schulpark
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